

Student Discount Business Agreement

De Anza College

De Anza Student Government (DASG)

De Anza College | 21250 Stevens Creek Blvd, Cupertino, CA 95014

The De Anza Student Government (DASG) serves the students of De Anza College in Cupertino, California and aims to facilitate student discounts that would benefit both students and local businesses by increasing their sales. Therefore, the De Anza Student Government has established an ongoing relationship with the business named below with the following terms of agreement.

Section A: Terms of Agreement

- 1. The business will provide discounts/offers to all De Anza Students upon showing their DASG card.
- 2. The DASG may actively publicize the business via the College or DASG website, on social media such as the DASG Instagram and Facebook, and on campus.
- 3. If there are any disputes during the time of the contract, both sides shall actively communicate and find a solution.
- 4. If there are any changes regarding the discount details, the business shall notify DASG at least 14 days before to discuss the potential changes.
- 5. DASG does not endorse or affirm the quality of products or services provided by the business.

Section B: Business Information

Business Name:	
Business Location:	
Business Website:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone Number:	

Section C: Discounted Goods/Offers Provided

Effective Period (at least one quarter)	
From:	To:
Details:	
Section D: Signatures	
De Anza Student Government (DASG)	Business
DASG Executive Officer	Business Representative
Name	Name
Γitle	Title
Signature	Signature
Date	Date
De Anza Office of College Life	
Director of College Life	
Signature	
5 .	